VOLTALIA

VOLTALIA

ISIN:  FR0011995588

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
10.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.98% (0.30)

FR0011995588
VLTSA
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,360 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

10.30 EUR (11)
10.36 EUR (499)
10.12 EUR
10.40 EUR
10.12 EUR
10.06 EUR
10.29218 EUR
49,814
512,695.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be30bf9a4af2016156ce49396c250578c2f745cf4594427613af1bed86fe049e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34b988e05d088bfc7&time=1722273191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9b8295080f4b733cc23ccbe8d80072784130fe33b2d6a3c5547f0fcef2d66d6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07fbc35d2e123ad82&time=1722273191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f95fd494db713353ae5066116485e21f5e75dd337cf7706ac197ec46f30f1f7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=462083a66cd5637a6&time=1722273191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca0b9ad5a4dac80f7be9044fd73ee867959b38a85a67f2957e25463d3f17bbe4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e388607224ea5dde7&time=1722273191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=833918e116650dfa4ddf2c622d837cc19722f98318d1804867fcbc0cfcccfd52&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc7091799811a74bb&time=1722273191&tool=RSC

VOLTALIA

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
10.36 EUR

Difference (] 2.98% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN FR0011995588
Symbol VLTSA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,360 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.30 EUR (11)
Ask (Ask size) 10.36 EUR (499)
Open 10.12 EUR
High 10.40 EUR
Low 10.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.06 EUR
VWAP 10.29218 EUR
Volume (pcs) 49,814
Trading volume 512,695.00
Number of trades 369
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.65% -35.97% -50.19%
Perf (abs.) +2.55 -5.82 -10.44
Beta 1.23 1.31 0.60

Volatility  54.18 55.26 45.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37 10.32 EUR
07/26

Munich 2024/  08:04 10.00 EUR
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:30 10.9126 EUR
06/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 9.91 EUR
07/26

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:16 11.02 USD

Trading

10.17 EUR (68,326
9.70 EUR (109,639
8.69 EUR (152,301
9.67 EUR (117,475
12.10 EUR (2024/06/07
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15
16.30 EUR (2023/08/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250624892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289726947

VOLTALIA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Duesseldorf

07/23

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35 10.36 EUR

08:12 9.90 EUR

0.51

0.00

0.00

369
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503411

VOLTALIA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VOLTALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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